
   Rezultatai "L" grup ė

 Vieta Nr. Vardas Pavardė 35m 50m Suma /2 Finalas Suma
1 78 Audrius Katliorius 49 89 138 69 45 114
2 4 Tadas Puodžiūnas 47 91 138 69 43 112
3 6 Dalius Pipiras 50 83 133 66,5 45 111,5
4 21 Aurimas Stankevičius 47 85 132 66 45 111
5 61 Nerijus Ridikas 48 86 134 67 44 111
6 7 Ruslanas Murnikovas 48 85 133 66,5 44 110,5
7 22 Petras Abukevičius 49 86 135 67,5 42 109,5
8 65 Kęstutis Tamošiūnas 48 88 136 68 40 108
9 32 Marius Čereška 47 87 134 67 38 105
10 40 Rimas Leleckas 48 84 132 66 31 97
11 40 Valdas Žala 50 91 141
12 12 Vidmantas Viršilas 49 82 131
13 18 Genadijus Antonovas 50 81 131
14 28 Domas Maselis 47 84 131
15 52 Vidmantas Lapinskas 50 79 129
16 48 Valerij Kirkis 42 86 128
17 50 Andrius Ragauskas 48 77 125
18 76 Antanas Katliorius 47 75 122
19 64 Oskars Lama 49 72 121
20 53 Rimantas Žebarauskas 46 71 117
21 49 Nikola Marija Lama 33 81 114
22 25 Zenonas Skruodys 40 70 110



   Rezultatai "M" grupė

 Vieta  Nr. Vardas Pavardė 35m 50m Suma /2 Finalas Suma

1 43 Modestas Jusčius 50 82 132 66 48 114
2 67 Andrejus Prichodko 49 85 134 67 43 110
3 30 Arūnas Balčytis 49 87 136 68 42 110
4 13 Vidmantas Želnys 48 77 125 62,5 44 106,5
5 37 Paulius Šiugždinis 48 79 127 63,5 43 106,5
6 33 Arvydas Čereška 49 82 131 65,5 40 105,5
7 29 Danas Kaselis 50 80 130 65 40 105
8 62 Artūras Vaičas 43 83 126 63 40 103
9 26 Kristina Baniūkštė 50 81 131 65,5 36 101,5
10 8 Darius Ulčickas 42 85 127 63,5 31 94,5
11 34 Vidmantas Pečiulis 41 83 124
12 54 Rytis Tamošiūnas 44 79 123
13 5 Irma Pipirienė 42 80 122
14 19 Algimantas Brazauskas 45 77 122
15 47 Andrius Šiugždinis 48 74 122
16 10 Heroldas Ivaška 43 78 121
17 23 Simonas Macevičius 44 75 119
18 41 Virgilijus Maselis 46 73 119
19 58 Svajūnas Čepokas 41 78 119
20 72 Gražvydas Asipavičius 43 76 119



21 42 Arnaldas Jonutis 40 78 118
22 51 Ramūnas Jonaitis 41 77 118
23 9 Eividas Klepeckas 44 72 116
24 46 Andrei Šapka 43 73 116
25 35 Matas Morkevičius 36 79 115
26 15 Sergei Deikyn 40 74 114
27 71 Gediminas Lynikas 47 67 114
28 17 Aleksandras Kobiakovas 40 71 111
29 24 Robertas Kirdeikis 43 68 111
30 38 Vygantas Mikaila 44 67 111
31 36 Mildaras Žalys 44 65 109
32 44 Reda Čereškaitė 37 71 108
33 45 Modestas Tvaravičius 37 71 108
34 77 Alvydas Žala 48 59 107
35 31 Aivaras Leišys 38 68 106
36 66 Nerijus Blažys 38 68 106
37 70 Sergei Shapovalov 44 62 106
38 16 Raimondas Sveikauskas 42 63 105
39 39 Eimantas Zabulis 38 66 104
40 73 Ieva Dragūnaitė 36 67 103
41 75 Genadij Buchovskij 45 57 102
42 27 Benas Maračiauskas 42 57 99
43 57 Eduardas Masevič 27 71 98



44 74 Ugnė Kustaitė 31 67 98
45 59 Arminas Norvilaitis 31 62 93
46 68 Darius Polita 34 59 93
47 20 Stanislovas Uzdra 37 54 91
48 2 Laurynas Vėželis 37 53 90
49 1 Tadas Stratulatas 38 49 87
50 14 Jonas Žukas 33 47 80
51 56 Artūras Norkus 26 52 78
52 60 Donatas Polita 28 46 74
53 3 Ramūnas Ražanas 28 44 72
54 63 Laimonas Goštautas 16 54 70
55 69 Viktor Sudnikevič 25 41 66
56 11 Artūras Napolskich 6 39 45



   Rezultatai "Atviri taikikliai"

 Vieta  Nr. Vardas Pavardė A 35m 50m Suma

1 61 Nerijus Ridikas A 48 86 134
2 6 Dalius Pipiras A 50 83 133
3 28 Domas Maselis A 47 84 131
4 29 Danas Kaselis A 50 80 130
5 52 Vidmantas Lapinskas A 50 79 129
6 50 Andrius Ragauskas A 48 77 125
7 5 Irma Pipirienė A 42 80 122
8 19 Algimantas Brazauskas A 45 77 122
9 47 Andrius Šiugždinis A 48 74 122
10 41 Virgilijus Maselis A 46 73 119
11 72 Gražvydas Asipavičius A 43 76 119
12 53 Rimantas Žebarauskas A 46 71 117
13 46 Andrei Šapka A 43 73 116
14 35 Matas Morkevičius A 36 79 115
15 17 Aleksandras Kobiakovas A 40 71 111
16 38 Vygantas Mikaila A 44 67 111
17 36 Mildaras Žalys A 44 65 109
18 45 Modestas Tvaravičius A 37 71 108
19 31 Aivaras Leišys A 38 68 106
20 70 Sergei Shapovalov A 44 62 106
21 39 Eimantas Zabulis A 38 66 104
22 73 Ieva Dragūnaitė A 36 67 103
23 75 Genadij Buchovskij A 45 57 102
24 57 Eduardas Masevič A 27 71 98
25 74 Ugnė Kustaitė A 31 67 98
26 20 Stanislovas Uzdra A 37 54 91
27 2 Laurynas Vėželis A 37 53 90
28 56 Artūras Norkus A 26 52 78
29 3 Ramūnas Ražanas A 28 44 72
30 69 Viktor Sudnikevič A 25 41 66
31 11 Artūras Napolskich A 6 39 45



   Rezultatai "Naujokai"

 Vieta  Nr. Vardas Pavardė 35m 50m Suma

1 62 Art ūras Vaičas 43 83 126
2 72 Gražvydas Asipavičius 43 76 119
3 42 Arnaldas Jonutis 40 78 118
4 46 Andrei Šapka 43 73 116
5 35 Matas Morkevičius 36 79 115
6 17 Aleksandras Kobiakovas 40 71 111
7 66 Nerijus Blažys 38 68 106
8 39 Eimantas Zabulis 38 66 104
9 59 Arminas Norvilaitis 31 62 93
10 3 Ramūnas Ražanas 28 44 72
11 11 Artūras Napolskich 6 39 45


